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DATACOM
ASSEMBLY PLATE, SURFACE BOXES & INSERTS

126 Phone (815)316-9080•Fax (815)316-9081
All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.

Icon Labels, Icon Inserts and Dust Cover

45-5613

45-5647

45-5648

45-5649

45-5650

45-5617

Icon Labels

Icon Insert

Icon Insert

Icon Insert

Icon Insert

Dust Cover 

Description
Retail 
Part No.

Figure
No.

16

17

17

17

17

18

45-5613-BU

45-5648-BU

45-5649-BU

45-5617-BU

Bulk 
Part No.

White

Red

Blue

Green

Yellow

White

Color

Fig. 17 Fig. 18

Fig. 12

Fig. 16Fig. 14 Fig. 15

Fig. 7

Fig. 8

Fig. 2

Fig. 13

Fig. 3

BNC, “F” and Fiber Optic Inserts for Assembly Plate and Surface Boxes

45-5607

45-5608

45-5609

45-5610

BNC/TNC Insert, (1)

BNC/TNC Insert, (2)

“ST” Fiber Optic Insert, (1) 

“F” Connector Insert, (1)

Description
Retail 
Part No.

Figure
No.

9

10

11

12

45-5608-BU

45-5609-BU

Bulk 
Part No.

White

White

White

White

Color

Assembly Plate and Surface Boxes

45-5601

45-5672

45-5673

Assembly Datacom Wall Plate

Surface Box, Single

Surface Box, Double

Description
Retail 
Part No.

Figure
No.

1

2

3

45-5601-BU

45-5673-BU

Bulk 
Part No.

White

White

White

Color

Keystone Ready Inserts for Assembly Plate and Surface Boxes

45-5603

45-5604

45-5606

45-5670

45-5671

Keystone Ready Insert, (1) Horizontal Jack Type

Keystone Ready Insert, (2) Horizontal Jack Type

Keystone Ready Insert, (1) Vertical Jack Type

Keystone Ready Insert, (1) Modular Jack  with Icon Identifications

Keystone Ready Insert, (2) Modular Jack s with Icon Identifications

Description
Retail 
Part No.

Figure
No.

4

5

6

7

8

45-5603-BU

45-5604-BU

45-5606-BU

45-5670-BU

45-5671-BU

Bulk 
Part No.

White

White

White

White

White

Color

Fig. 1

Fig. 6

Fig. 5Fig. 4

Fig. 9 Fig. 10 Fig. 11

Pre-loaded BNC and Fiber Optic Inserts for Assembly Plate and Surface Boxes

45-5667

45-5668

45-5669

BNC/TNC Insert, (1)

BNC/TNC Insert, (2)

“ST” Fiber Optic Insert, (1)

Description
Retail 
Part No.

Figure
No.

13

14

15

45-5667-BU

45-5668-BU

45-5669-BU

Bulk 
Part No.

White

White

White

Color

4 through 15

4 through 15

4 through 15

Use with Figure Nos.:

Keystone Inserts/Jacks p108,109

Keystone Inserts/Jacks p108,109

Keystone Inserts/Jacks p108,109

Keystone Inserts/Jacks p108,109

Keystone Inserts/Jacks p108,109

Use with:

(See Connector Section)

(See Connector Section)

(See Connector Section)

(See Connector Section)

Use with:

(See Connector Section)

(See Connector Section)

(See Connector Section)

Use with:

4 through 6

7 and 8

7 and 8

7 and 8

7 and 8

4 through 8

Use with Figure Nos.:




